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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorow w pływaniu w płetwach
Gliwice, 7. - 8.5.2022

Konkurencja 44 Mężczyzn, 100m Bifins Open
08.05.2022 - 12:11 Wyniki
Punkty: Table 1000

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KROPIDŁOWSKI Szymon 02 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 42.23 945
2. MAKOWSKI Bartosz 96 UKS Rekin Wroclaw 43.47 866
3. JURCZAK Kacper 01 OSN Amfiprion LOK Olecko 45.73 744
4. GRABOWSKI Radosław 05 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 45.99 732
5. PELACZYK Jakub 05 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 46.95 688
6. MARGOL Oskar 05 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 47.24 675
7. FRANKOWSKI Milosz 05 UKS Rekin Wroclaw 47.39 669
8. BYSTRON Franciszek 04 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 47.48 665
9. KUSEK Mateusz 07 IKS Herkules Suwałki 47.81 651

10. MARKIEWICZ Jarosław 05 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 47.93 646
11. DĄBROWSKI Marcin 07 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 47.96 645
12. HUMERCZYK Marcin 07 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 48.56 621
13. SULKOWSKI Maciej 06 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 48.93 607
14. ROZGOŃSKI Karol 06 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 49.11 601
15. KREFT Szymon 06 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 49.34 592
16. CZERWIŃSKI Bartosz 06 OSN Amfiprion LOK Olecko 49.40 590
17. BOLDT Konrad 01 Laguna 24 Toruń 49.52 586
18. DZIK Kamil 07 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 50.99 537
19. ZIEMNIAK Seweryn 08 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 51.01 536
20. MATYJEWICZ Michał 06 OSN Amfiprion LOK Olecko 51.27 528
21. ORZECHOWSKI Aleksander 08 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 52.15 502
22. MARCHEWICZ Jan 07 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 52.90 481
23. KOZŁOWSKI Oskar 08 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 52.92 480
24. HINC Filip 07 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 54.25 446

NIE UK. CHMURA Damian 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie

Rocznik 2005 - 2006

1. GRABOWSKI Radosław 05 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 45.99 732
2. PELACZYK Jakub 05 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 46.95 688
3. MARGOL Oskar 05 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 47.24 675
4. FRANKOWSKI Milosz 05 UKS Rekin Wroclaw 47.39 669
5. MARKIEWICZ Jarosław 05 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 47.93 646
6. SULKOWSKI Maciej 06 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 48.93 607
7. ROZGOŃSKI Karol 06 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 49.11 601
8. KREFT Szymon 06 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 49.34 592
9. CZERWIŃSKI Bartosz 06 OSN Amfiprion LOK Olecko 49.40 590

10. MATYJEWICZ Michał 06 OSN Amfiprion LOK Olecko 51.27 528

Rocznik 2007 - 2008

1. KUSEK Mateusz 07 IKS Herkules Suwałki 47.81 651
2. DĄBROWSKI Marcin 07 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 47.96 645
3. HUMERCZYK Marcin 07 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 48.56 621
4. DZIK Kamil 07 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 50.99 537
5. ZIEMNIAK Seweryn 08 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 51.01 536
6. ORZECHOWSKI Aleksander 08 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 52.15 502
7. MARCHEWICZ Jan 07 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 52.90 481
8. KOZŁOWSKI Oskar 08 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 52.92 480
9. HINC Filip 07 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 54.25 446

NIE UK. CHMURA Damian 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie
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Konkurencja 44, Mężczyzn, 100m Bifins

PK DANYLENKO Anton 98 UKS Rekin Wroclaw 48.07 641


